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#51  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSST1 2:13.45   32.0

Bronner, Joslyn 13 Mitus, Hannah 13

Beaumont, Nicole 14 Zina, Mary 14

34.43 38.37 30.3930.26

AFSC2 2:13.48   26.0

Baskin, Lauren 14 Hickson, Sofia 14

VanZandt, Samantha 14 Ranck, Olivia 14

37.39 38.06 29.4728.56

ASHS-NE3 2:14.43   24.0

Squire, Megan 13 Hellyar, Anna 13

Mercier, Sydney 13 Carey, Reese 13

36.37 34.46 29.7333.87

AATST-NE4 2:15.60   22.0

Thibault, Maggie 14 Hartman, Johanna 13

Thomas-Paquin, Aidan 14 Schilling, Sophie 13

32.99 40.96 28.6832.97

BFSC5 2:17.56   20.0

King, Katelyn 14 Pelletier, Caitlyn 14

O'Keefe, Julia 14 Allard, Kelsey 14

38.86 38.07 27.3133.32

AELM6 2:17.58   18.0

Roche, Sophia 13 Iaocobucci, Sofia 14

Plevyak, Raina 13 Gomes, Isabella 13

31.49 37.60 32.1936.30

AMBF-NE7 2:18.17   14.0

Tyler, Jade 13 Potee, Ella 13

Whittier, Olivia 13 Wheeler, Allison 13

34.40 41.30 30.4332.04

ASSST-NE8 2:20.12   10.0

De la Cruz, Isargy 14 Gruneiro, Sydney 13

Ashe, Katherine 13 Foley, Olivia 13

38.50 36.74 32.5432.34

BBSST9 2:25.49   8.0

Wrona, Katherine 13 Rothstein, Emma 14

Cooper, Jasmine 14 Corbin, Kylie 13

36.34 39.72 34.2235.21

ACHA-NE10 2:25.94   6.0

Fydenkevez, Kathryn 13 Blanchette, Caitlin 13

Crochiere, Caitlyn 14 Kilmer, Amber 14

42.39 41.63 28.5633.36

CFSC11 2:26.57   4.0

Liu, Charmaine 13 Tomlinson, Laura 14

Donahue, Abigail 13 Grout, Olivia 14

37.40 40.16 30.7738.24

AAGA12 2:32.54   2.0

Richter, Hannah 13 McKiernan, Meagan 13

Lubarsky, Samantha 13 White, Katie 13

38.11 44.32 32.9137.20

BLAC13 2:32.93

Pandolfi, Nora 13 Martin, Lauren 13

Ahluwalia, Alexis 14 Lemire, Sophie 14

36.01 43.39 33.4740.06

BMBF-NE14 2:38.42

Brock, Lucy 13 Cohen, Skyler 13

Mazur, Grace 13 Olson, Karissa 13

37.24 52.79 31.4536.94

ALUD-NE15 2:40.95

Dawson, Lexi 13 Robinovitz, Hannah 13

Trigilio, Sydney 13 Aguilar, Karalynn 13

38.48 46.34 38.5037.63

AMON-NE16 2:45.76

Wahlund, Emma 13 Brewer, Aenea 13

Roberts, Lizzie 14 Gwozdzik, Vanessa 14

39.04 57.16 32.5836.98

AWSST-NE17 2:47.96

Pinter, Meghan 13 Stuck, Hailey 13

Blair, Alyssa 14 Croteau, Brianna 13

36.98 46.35 51.9432.69

CLAC18 2:51.36

Athreya, Varsha 13 Choiniere, Madeline 13

Geier, Courtynie 13 Henshaw, Lily 13

38.15 43.73 44.0345.45

ARAPID-NE--- DQ

Kandelaki, Lydia 14 Nelson, Taylor 13

Steinberg, Grady 14 Wiatrowski, Alyssa 13

44.25 50.59 34.4046.15

BSHS-NE--- DQ

Guberow, Luiza 14 Peterson, Annalise 13

McDermott, Moira 13 Geitz, Olivia 14

37.56 38.88 31.9936.51

ALAC--- DQ

Goggin, Maddy 13 Jiang, Angela 13

Chamberland, Sarah 13 Martin, Madeline 14

35.06 39.12 27.9930.36

BATST-NE--- DQ

Case, Acadia 13 Karlovich, Noelle 13

Sit, Kayla 13 Bailey, Mandi 14

38.07 44.90 30.0933.08

 
#52  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:57.26   32.0

Labich, Noah 14 Nguyen, Kevin 13

Ni, Andrew 13 Polino, Antonio 14

27.93 34.79 26.4628.08

AELM2 1:59.32   26.0

Fisk, Matthew 14 Bedard, Noah 13

Nguyen, Anh 14 Coulouras, Thomas 13

31.18 31.33 26.0230.79

ABSST3 2:07.75   24.0

Soutier, Noah 14 Cowles, Andrew 13

Hassan, Kareem 14 Sherson, Kagan 14

33.11 38.36 27.3728.91

AAGA4 2:08.68   22.0

Privedenyuk, Shama 14 Dagenais, David 13

Lyne, Evan 14 Welch, Nathan 14

36.54 35.48 27.2229.44

BELM5 2:09.98   20.0

Pechulis, Max 13 Cheffer, Ethan 14

Zheng, Jeffrey 14 Oldenburg, Owen 14

33.05 36.20 27.2733.46

BFSC6 2:23.16   18.0

Aguilar, Andrew 13 Ducey, Ethan 13

Alvarez, Juan 13 Kumiega, Filip 14

35.03 44.37 30.0133.75

BATST-NE7 2:23.35   14.0

Li, Alvin 13 Panlilio, Zachary 13

White, Serik 13 Zhou, Jay 13

42.11 36.08 31.3633.80

AWSST-NE8 2:26.52   10.0

Legarda, Mark Justin 13 Huynh, Brian 13

Eastham, Eric 13 Hall, Bodhi 13

39.93 48.56 29.9228.11

BBSST9 2:26.86   8.0

Douglas, Bruce 13 Stowe-Alekman, Zachary 13

Weiss, Jonah 13 Gonsalves, Damin 14

36.18 46.23 31.8332.62

ALAC10 2:32.61   6.0

Culver, Nicholas 13 Baker, John 13

Szyluk, Jack 13 Ryan, Liam 13

45.04 43.86 33.3530.36

BAGA11 2:54.60   4.0

Gregory, Ben 13 Nasiatka, Caleb 13

Shea, Jordan 13 Lavrenchuk, Nicholas 13

50.00 49.69 29.7345.18

CELM--- DQ

Van Buren, Samuel 13 Kowalewski, Nicholas 13

Pelchat, Mason 13 Manitsas, Niko 13

42.36 42.40 1:00.9723.96

AFSC--- DQ

Gravanda, Brennan 13 Nguyen, Truong 14

Zhigalin, Lucca 13 Douglass, Brian 13

35.36 35.08 27.1831.24

 
#53  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC1 1:55.70   32.0

Kelly, Kaitlyn 17 Hayes, Brooklynn 16

Quinn, Lauren 18 Felchner, Christina 18

29.73 32.25 26.2327.49

AATST-NE2 2:00.45   26.0

Thibault, Regan 16 Bates, Emma 15

Logan, Sadie 17 Farnham, Anabelle 15

31.93 31.99 26.7929.74

BFSC3 2:04.75   24.0

Scully, Nora 16 Gormally, Katie 15

Skala, Lauren 15 Baker, Jordan 16

31.23 34.83 28.2830.41

ASHS-NE4 2:16.66   22.0

Leone, Megan 15 Hellyar, Eilis 15

Bergeron, Allison 15 Cox, Baylee 15

36.42 33.97 33.2133.06

ALUD-NE5 2:18.62   20.0

Taylor, Andrea 18 Hill, Zoe 17

Bryan-Nelson, Hannah 16 Aguilar, Joscelynn 17

31.30 39.92 30.3537.05

BATST-NE6 2:22.41   18.0

Maradiaga, Shinny 15 Connor, Josie 16

Hennessey, Gyselle 16 Benson, Anya 15

44.69 35.61 29.8932.22
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#54  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGA1 1:46.02   32.0

Shapovalov, Victor 16 Welch, David 17

Wheat, David 16 Wheat, John 15

26.57 31.40 23.6024.45

AATST-NE2 1:49.21   26.0

Carkhuff, Hunter 18 Rosa, Anthony 18

Ben-Chaim, Yonatan 15 Fitch, David 17

29.79 33.03 21.0525.34

AFSC3 1:49.42   24.0

Tomlinson, Karl 17 Angel, Luis 17

Normoyle, Jack 17 Adamski, David 17

27.29 31.58 22.9027.65

ABSST4 1:53.01   22.0

Stratton, Nick 18 Almeda, Aaron 16

Endress, Andrew 18 LaClair, Ben 15

31.31 34.24 22.9024.56

BFSC5 2:00.62   20.0

Karpinski, Sebastian 15 Dzierzgowski, Eric 15

Allard, Andrew 17 Peters, Jacob 16

31.78 33.24 26.3329.27

ACHA-NE6 2:01.41   18.0

Kibler, Darren 17 Gagnon, Collin 16

Carlson, Christopher 16 Marafuga, Kevin 18

31.21 35.16 25.5129.53

AWSST-NE7 2:04.14   14.0

Dion, Philip 16 Florence, Liam 15

Blair, John 18 Jerard, Thomas 18

35.73 35.60 26.4626.35

AMON-NE8 2:12.21   10.0

Richardson, Tyler 15 Valencourt, Joe 15

Hedspeth, Tim 16 Nodell, Matt 17

37.39 38.02 26.8030.00

 
#55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Thibault, Maggie1 2:28.76   16.0

32.99 36.81 34.9544.01

BSST 14Beaumont, Nicole2 2:32.13   13.0

32.70 38.02 36.5644.85

MBF-NE 13Tyler, Jade3 2:33.51   12.0

32.17 39.91 36.7544.68

LAC 13Chamberland, Sarah4 2:41.98   11.0

32.62 39.82 35.9753.57

FSC 14O'Keefe, Julia5 2:47.98   10.0

35.63 40.85 37.3554.15

BSST 13Mitus, Hannah6 2:49.85   9.0

4.30 1:20.32 35.6749.56

FSC 13Karpinski, Alexandra7 2:50.08   7.0

4.37 1:16.27 37.7351.71

PSST-NE 13Crump, Elisha8 2:54.20   5.0

37.03 42.63 43.9850.56

SHS-NE 13Peterson, Annalise9 2:58.02   4.0

6.02 1:19.37 42.6949.94

SHS-NE 13Mercier, Sydney10 2:58.19   3.0

37.56 43.99 41.5955.05

MBF-NE 13Brock, Lucy11 3:01.32   2.0

39.28 45.24 44.0852.72

AGA 13Lubarsky, Samantha12 3:02.61   1.0

4.52 36.97 1:33.7047.42

CHA-NE 13Blanchette, Caitlin13 3:05.40

3.55 1:27.49 42.7451.62

SSST-NE 14Arsenault, Kiley14 3:11.31

41.52 49.73 44.2155.85

LAC 14Ahluwalia, Alexis15 3:14.56

42.60 47.10 46.5258.34

PSST-NE 14Katsoulis, Kaitlyn16 3:18.82

43.46 49.80 45.331:00.23

ELM 13Aiken, Deanna17 3:22.29

44.10 56.42 45.9755.80

FSC 14King, Katelyn--- DQ

3.83 39.01 1:35.4644.22

LAC 14Lemire, Sophie--- DQ

6.19 38.26 1:45.1749.34

 
#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSST-NE 13Haddad, Sam1 2:14.81   16.0

29.37 34.85 31.5239.07

FSC 13Zhigalin, Lucca2 2:30.05   13.0

33.07 39.39 34.0143.58

BSST 14Sherson, Kagan3 2:33.86   12.0

31.04 40.20 35.5547.07

ATST-NE 13Panlilio, Zachary4 2:34.39   11.0

35.82 42.12 32.3844.07

PSST-NE 14Tremblay, Collin5 2:37.91   10.0

5.69 1:07.61 35.3549.26

RAPID-NE 14Porter, Dylan6 2:38.74   9.0

4.05 1:12.68 35.7646.25

ELM 14Nguyen, Anh7 2:39.43   7.0

33.72 40.87 37.3947.45

ELM 14Fisk, Matthew8 2:40.14   5.0

34.36 42.04 35.2348.51

PSST-NE 14Yetts, Jared9 2:42.72   4.0

36.64 43.68 37.5044.90

BSST 13Cowles, Andrew10 2:44.15   3.0

35.37 39.78 38.0750.93

ELM 13Pechulis, Max11 2:45.51   2.0

5.42 1:10.81 36.6352.65

ATST-NE 13White, Serik12 2:47.84   1.0

35.51 44.83 36.1251.38

ELM 14Zheng, Jeffrey13 2:49.30

34.73 44.41 39.9350.23

LUD-NE 14Wehner, Adam14 2:50.20

35.97 44.61 39.4150.21

LAC 13Culver, Nicholas15 3:14.44

6.58 1:26.75 45.6855.43

LAC 13Ryan, Liam--- DQ

4.40 1:21.71 43.5658.53

 
#57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 18Quinn, Lauren1 2:16.68   16.0

29.67 33.06 32.4241.53

ATST-NE 17Logan, Sadie2 2:27.27   13.0

31.92 36.27 34.8544.23

ATST-NE 15Farnham, Anabelle3 2:32.00   12.0

33.67 37.58 33.3147.44

SHS-NE 15Hellyar, Eilis4 2:34.37   11.0

34.60 40.56 34.3044.91

LUD-NE 17Hill, Zoe5 2:59.54   10.0

43.15 48.87 41.5845.94

CHA-NE 17Tedeschi, Jennifer6 3:01.85   9.0

41.17 46.57 42.6651.45

 
#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSST-NE 18Blair, John1 2:08.61   16.0

26.27 33.94 29.7738.63

AGA 16Shapovalov, Victor2 2:09.57   13.0

27.79 31.96 30.5739.25

MON-NE 16Parker, Chandler3 2:16.02   12.0

27.50 35.20 32.1741.15

ATST-NE 18Rosa, Anthony4 2:28.45   11.0

31.15 40.03 35.6341.64

CHA-NE 18Marafuga, Kevin5 2:30.82   10.0

30.08 39.84 34.3146.59

MON-NE 16Hedspeth, Tim6 2:31.41   9.0

30.67 39.75 34.4146.58

PSST-NE 18Dean, Bryan7 2:31.67   7.0

30.09 37.92 36.8546.81

CHA-NE 17Kibler, Darren8 2:33.71   5.0

32.39 36.81 36.6347.88

BSST 18Stratton, Nick9 2:47.72   4.0

33.46 41.54 40.1052.62

 
#59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 14VanZandt, Samantha1 2:07.03   16.0

28.08 31.62 33.3533.98

SSST-NE 13Ashe, Katherine2 2:16.34   13.0

32.13 34.39 34.6135.21

ATST-NE 13Schilling, Sophie3 2:19.54   12.0

31.79 36.06 35.3036.39

ATST-NE 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan4 2:23.43   11.0

34.22 36.90 35.2937.02

ATST-NE 13Hartman, Johanna5 2:23.66   10.0

33.56 36.41 36.0437.65

MON-NE 14Roberts, Lizzie6 2:28.63   9.0

34.29 37.92 36.3540.07

CHA-NE 14Crochiere, Caitlyn7 2:28.82   7.0

34.55 38.14 36.0340.10

LAC 13Jiang, Angela8 2:28.98   5.0

34.13 37.02 38.0639.77

ELM 14Iaocobucci, Sofia9 2:30.81   4.0

34.26 38.55 39.0039.00

FSC 13Donahue, Abigail10 2:32.33   3.0

35.85 40.92 35.9639.60

SHS-NE 14Guberow, Luiza11 2:33.69   2.0

33.53 38.52 40.8040.84

SHS-NE 13McDermott, Moira12 2:34.83   1.0

35.12 40.75 37.6441.32
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(#59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

LUD-NE 13Trigilio, Sydney13 2:38.10

36.66 40.80 38.2442.40

BSST 14Rothstein, Emma14 2:39.64

37.02 41.22 39.8041.60

FSC 14Wilson, Madeleine15 2:40.88

36.02 41.14 41.5842.14

SSST-NE 13Foley, Olivia16 2:41.20

36.68 41.45 40.9142.16

LUD-NE 13Robinovitz, Hannah17 2:44.94

36.26 41.03 44.1743.48

CHA-NE 13Fydenkevez, Kathryn18 2:44.95

36.22 41.92 42.0944.72

AGA 13White, Katie19 2:46.19

38.48 43.21 39.7044.80

FSC 14Hanna, Jessica20 2:48.65

38.72 42.73 43.0744.13

WSST-NE 13Pinter, Meghan21 2:48.72

36.85 43.92

ELM 13Asik, Maral22 2:50.13

37.95 42.79 44.3245.07

SHS-NE 13Moroney, Corryn23 2:51.37

38.84 43.14 44.2345.16

MON-NE 13Wahlund, Emma24 2:52.06

36.09 41.50 47.5746.90

LAC 13Athreya, Varsha25 3:00.24

37.17 46.13 1:36.94

AGA 13McKiernan, Meagan26 3:08.52

38.85 46.27 1:43.40

MBF-NE 13Tyler, Jade--- DQ

31.73 35.11 34.9936.31

 
#60  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSST-NE 13Eastham, Eric1 1:57.31   16.0

27.05 29.84 29.9330.49

BSST 14Hassan, Kareem2 2:07.67   13.0

28.63 32.58 32.7433.72

ELM 14Oldenburg, Owen3 2:11.63   12.0

31.42 33.98 32.2334.00

ATST-NE 13Ni, Andrew4 2:13.50   11.0

29.74 33.59 35.1435.03

BSST 13Weiss, Jonah5 2:14.82   10.0

30.29 33.32 35.3035.91

BSST 14Soutier, Noah6 2:18.22   9.0

31.49 34.77 35.9636.00

ELM 14Cheffer, Ethan7 2:20.96   7.0

33.40 35.96 35.4836.12

MON-NE 13Plante, Michael8 2:28.76   5.0

32.64 37.42 39.2539.45

AGA 14Welch, Nathan9 2:28.82   4.0

30.95 37.24 40.4640.17

BSST 13Douglas, Bruce10 2:33.09   3.0

33.17 39.85 38.5341.54

WSST-NE 13Legarda, Mark Justin11 2:35.58   2.0

34.65 38.35 41.9540.63

FSC 13Aguilar, Andrew12 2:36.92   1.0

35.16 40.74 37.9643.06

ATST-NE 13Zhou, Jay13 2:40.89

34.89 40.06 42.3443.60

PSST-NE 14Matsuk, Nicholas14 2:57.59

35.14 41.92 49.5051.03

 
#61  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 17Kelly, Kaitlyn1 2:01.53   16.0

28.20 30.83 31.4631.04

WSST-NE 17Eastham, Tori2 2:09.80   13.0

29.47 32.50 34.2033.63

LUD-NE 18Taylor, Andrea3 2:10.06   12.0

29.57 32.73 34.1933.57

FSC 15Skala, Lauren4 2:11.99   11.0

30.48 32.55 34.7634.20

ATST-NE 16Thibault, Regan5 2:15.53   10.0

31.36 34.32 34.7535.10

FSC 15Maziarz, Alexandrea6 2:22.53   9.0

32.21 36.06 36.5637.70

ATST-NE 15Benson, Anya7 2:24.42   7.0

33.80 36.39 36.9337.30

BSST 16Prejsner, Anna8 2:42.00   5.0

36.53 40.57 42.2842.62

SHS-NE 15Cox, Baylee9 2:45.83   4.0

37.11 42.70 42.4643.56

LUD-NE 16Lauzon, Jessica10 3:00.58   3.0

1:37.96

 
#62  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST 15LaClair, Ben1 1:47.34   16.0

25.42 27.24 27.6127.07

FSC 17Adamski, David2 1:51.94   13.0

25.55 27.99 29.5728.83

FSC 16Peters, Jacob3 2:02.26   12.0

28.48 30.68 31.7231.38

MON-NE 17Nodell, Matt4 2:05.60   11.0

27.47 31.49 33.4733.17

FSC 15Dzierzgowski, Eric5 2:05.81   10.0

28.88 31.30 32.8732.76

MBF-NE 18Fritz, Jay6 2:07.15   9.0

27.92 31.27 34.5533.41

ATST-NE 16Albertine, Solomon7 2:08.74   7.0

27.56 32.24 34.7534.19

CHA-NE 16Gagnon, Collin8 2:08.80   5.0

29.37 32.83 32.3534.25

WSST-NE 18Jerard, Thomas9 2:09.20   4.0

28.89 32.70 32.9934.62

WSST-NE 15Florence, Liam10 2:13.03   3.0

31.01 33.34 34.3834.30

AGA 17Shea, Joshua11 2:13.83   2.0

28.97 33.61 34.5436.71

SSST-NE 15Jimenez, Steven12 2:29.31   1.0

33.46 38.79 38.2538.81

BSST 16Almeda, Aaron13 2:31.38

3.12 1:06.99 41.2640.01

LUD-NE 15Picard, Matt14 2:31.95

34.45 39.05 37.8840.57

MON-NE 15Richardson, Tyler15 2:37.87

3.22 1:13.57 36.9744.11

 
#63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELM 13Roche, Sophia1 27.13   16.0

LAC 13Goggin, Maddy2 27.71   13.0

CHA-NE 14Kilmer, Amber3 28.51   12.0

FSC 14Allard, Kelsey4 28.64   11.0

MBF-NE 13Whittier, Olivia5 29.38   10.0

ATST-NE 13Schilling, Sophie6 29.40   9.0

SSST-NE 13Ashe, Katherine7 29.43   7.0

WSST-NE 14Blair, Alyssa8 29.48   5.0

PSST-NE 14Martin, Emma9 29.52   4.0

FSC 14Ranck, Olivia10 29.75   3.0

SHS-NE 13Carey, Reese11 29.84   2.0

BSST 13Wrona, Katherine12 30.31   1.0

ATST-NE 14Bailey, Mandi13 30.60

MBF-NE 13Wheeler, Allison14 30.67

LAC 13Martin, Lauren15 30.74

BSST 13Bronner, Joslyn*16 30.82

LAC 13Pandolfi, Nora*16 30.82

FSC 13Karpinski, Alexandra18 31.16

FSC 14Tomlinson, Laura*19 31.39

FSC 14Grout, Olivia*19 31.39

LUD-NE 13Dawson, Lexi21 31.55

FSC 13Avery, Carolynne22 31.67

MBF-NE 13Olson, Karissa23 32.51

SHS-NE 14Geitz, Olivia24 32.56

CHA-NE 13Brunette, Charlotte25 32.59

ELM 13Gomes, Isabella26 33.37

FSC 13Liu, Charmaine27 33.58

ATST-NE 13Case, Acadia28 33.63

ELM 13Plevyak, Raina29 33.78

RAPID-NE 14Kandelaki, Lydia30 33.79

MBF-NE 13Mazur, Grace31 34.03

FSC 13Camire, Erin32 34.13

ELM 13Corcoran, Madison33 34.72

BSST 13Corbin, Kylie34 34.79

FSC 14Smith, Caleigh35 34.82

CHA-NE 13Jasinska, Dominika36 34.91

RAPID-NE 13Wiatrowski, Alyssa37 35.43

CHA-NE 13Degray, Julianna38 35.87

RAPID-NE 14Steinberg, Grady39 36.60

LAC 13Geier, Courtynie40 36.91

SHS-NE 13Martinez, Jennifer41 37.03

FSC 14Long, Marina42 37.09

LUD-NE 13Aguilar, Karalynn43 37.65

LAC 13Thakkar, Jhanayi44 37.81

BSST 13Gormely, Casey45 39.04

AGA 13Hastings, Sophie46 41.69

MBF-NE 13Cohen, Skyler47 44.66

WSST-NE 13Croteau, Brianna48 49.26
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#64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13Nguyen, Kevin1 26.05   16.0

ELM 13Coulouras, Thomas2 26.52   13.0

ATST-NE 14Polino, Antonio3 26.56   12.0

FSC 14Nguyen, Truong4 26.60   11.0

ELM 13Bedard, Noah5 26.86   10.0

SHS-NE 14Kelliher, Anthony6 27.05   9.0

FSC 13Douglass, Brian7 27.32   7.0

SSST-NE 14Bradley, Jaykwon8 27.90   5.0

AGA 14Lyne, Evan9 28.48   4.0

FSC 14Kumiega, Filip10 28.90   3.0

FSC 13Alvarez, Juan11 29.77   2.0

AGA 13Dagenais, David12 29.86   1.0

WSST-NE 13Hall, Bodhi13 29.89

FSC 13Aguilar, Andrew14 29.93

ATST-NE 13White, Serik15 30.02

FSC 13Richard, Connor16 30.09

ATST-NE 13Zhou, Jay17 30.20

MBF-NE 14Downham, Morgan18 30.44

AGA 13Lavrenchuk, Nicholas19 30.62

FSC 13Ducey, Ethan20 31.26

ELM 13Kowalewski, Nicholas21 31.46

FSC 13Strand, Daniel22 32.46

BSST 13Marshall, Andrew23 33.24

ATST-NE 13Li, Alvin24 34.33

AGA 13Shea, Jordan25 35.71

ELM 13Pelchat, Mason26 36.16

LUD-NE 14True, Joshua27 36.24

LAC 13Vega, Salvador28 36.66

BSST 13Stowe-Alekman, Zachary29 37.48

AGA 13Nasiatka, Caleb30 37.78

PSST-NE 14Winn, Joseph31 38.53

BSST 13O'Connor, Colin32 38.94

ELM 13Manitsas, Niko33 40.78

WSST-NE 13Huynh, Brian34 42.70

RAPID-NE 13Diaz, Nick35 42.75

AGA 13Zollner, Kyle36 43.08

AGA 14Saravanan, Pranav37 43.91

AGA 13Gregory, Ben38 44.38

FSC 13Maziarz, Grant39 48.90

 
#65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 18Felchner, Christina1 26.64   16.0

ATST-NE 17Logan, Sadie2 27.11   13.0

FSC 16Scully, Nora3 27.20   12.0

FSC 16Hayes, Brooklynn4 27.74   11.0

AGA 18Nasiatka, Emily5 28.47   10.0

FSC 15Gormally, Katie6 28.75   9.0

FSC 16Baker, Jordan7 29.17   7.0

FSC 17Foley, Julianna8 31.02   5.0

PSST-NE 17Witkos, Faith9 31.68   4.0

LUD-NE 15Chisholm, Brooke10 33.17   3.0

ELM 16Pelchat, Nicoletta11 33.73   2.0

WSST-NE 15McAdam, Jaelyn12 33.77   1.0

AGA 16Krzykowski, Ashley13 34.72

PSST-NE 15Rivera, Alexis14 40.64

CHA-NE 16Wegrzyn, Kayla15 41.50

 
#66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST 18Endress, Andrew1 23.39   16.0

AGA 17Welch, David2 23.80   13.0

MON-NE 16Pennington, Connor3 23.82   12.0

AGA 15Wheat, John4 24.17   11.0

WSST-NE 16Lisovskiy, Stan5 24.51   10.0

ATST-NE 15Ben-Chaim, Yonatan6 24.53   9.0

ATST-NE 17Lin, Calvin7 25.45   7.0

MON-NE 16Leyburn, Mike8 25.55   5.0

MON-NE 17Nodell, Matt9 25.87   4.0

FSC 17Angel, Luis10 25.97   3.0

FSC 15Karpinski, Sebastian11 26.03   2.0

SSST-NE 17Taylor, Jordan12 27.43   1.0

WSST-NE 16Dion, Philip13 28.13

FSC 16Wietsma, Matt14 28.30

AGA 15Shepard, Jack15 28.44

MON-NE 15Valencourt, Joe16 28.77

CHA-NE 15Warzybok, Gregory17 28.78

PSST-NE 16Rivera, Xavier18 29.17

PSST-NE 16Hershowitz, Zachary19 29.58

FSC 15Adamski, Christopher20 31.41

 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAC 13Chamberland, Sarah1 1:10.77   16.0

33.00 37.77

ATST-NE 14Thomas-Paquin, Aidan2 1:15.47   13.0

34.96 40.51

SHS-NE 13Hellyar, Anna3 1:15.72   12.0

35.78 39.94

SSST-NE 14Rogers, Erica4 1:18.36   11.0

35.77 42.59

FSC 14O'Keefe, Julia5 1:20.28   10.0

36.96 43.32

SHS-NE 13Mercier, Sydney6 1:20.45   9.0

36.84 43.61

BSST 14Cooper, Jasmine7 1:23.70   7.0

38.13 45.57

ELM 13Plevyak, Raina8 1:29.56   5.0

41.67 47.89

CHA-NE 13Degray, Julianna9 1:43.90   4.0

45.74 58.16

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Polino, Antonio1 1:04.73   16.0

7.35 57.38

AGA 14Privedenyuk, Shama2 1:07.75   13.0

4.72 1:03.03

ATST-NE 13Ni, Andrew3 1:09.93   12.0

4.10 1:05.83

PSST-NE 14Tremblay, Collin4 1:11.69   11.0

5.37 1:06.32

ELM 14Nguyen, Anh5 1:13.96   10.0

3.63 1:10.33

ELM 14Zheng, Jeffrey6 1:17.29   9.0

3.94 1:13.35

 
#69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 18Quinn, Lauren1 1:01.52   16.0

29.11 32.41

ATST-NE 15Bates, Emma2 1:02.90   13.0

29.49 33.41

FSC 15Skala, Lauren3 1:09.36   12.0

32.72 36.64

ATST-NE 16Hennessey, Gyselle4 1:12.76   11.0

33.20 39.56

PSST-NE 17North, Brittany5 1:13.79   10.0

32.53 41.26

SHS-NE 15Bergeron, Allison6 1:16.89   9.0

35.24 41.65

PSST-NE 17Witkos, Faith7 1:24.89   7.0

36.63 48.26

RAPID-NE 15Sullivan, Maggie8 1:28.67   5.0

38.71 49.96

LUD-NE 15Chisholm, Brooke9 1:42.33   4.0

42.86 59.47

 
#70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Fitch, David1 52.76   16.0

4.81 47.95

AGA 16Wheat, David2 55.51   13.0

5.95 49.56

ATST-NE 15Ben-Chaim, Yonatan3 57.19   12.0

4.74 52.45

BSST 18Endress, Andrew4 57.84   11.0

5.82 52.02

WSST-NE 18Pinter, Zachary5 59.69   10.0

4.84 54.85

SSST-NE 17Dunn, Robert6 1:01.06   9.0

6.01 55.05

ATST-NE 18Carkhuff, Hunter7 1:03.62   7.0

29.67 33.95

WSST-NE 18Labbe, Matt8 1:05.19   5.0

30.17 35.02

FSC 15Karpinski, Sebastian9 1:05.42   4.0

4.20 1:01.22

FSC 17Allard, Andrew10 1:06.91   3.0

30.53 36.38

MON-NE 16Hedspeth, Tim11 1:07.81   2.0

31.09 36.72

PSST-NE 18Dean, Bryan12 1:10.45   1.0

4.19 1:06.26

CHA-NE 16Carlson, Christopher13 1:11.51

31.85 39.66

CHA-NE 18Marafuga, Kevin14 1:11.68

32.36 39.32

PSST-NE 16Bachand, Jonah15 1:12.94

6.84 1:06.10
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#71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 14VanZandt, Samantha1 57.81   16.0

27.63 30.18

CHA-NE 14Kilmer, Amber2 1:01.56   13.0

29.73 31.83

FSC 14Hickson, Sofia3 1:01.66   12.0

29.81 31.85

ATST-NE 14Thibault, Maggie4 1:03.22   11.0

30.07 33.15

LAC 14Martin, Madeline5 1:04.03   10.0

29.98 34.05

FSC 14Allard, Kelsey6 1:04.40   9.0

31.36 33.04

LAC 13Goggin, Maddy7 1:04.50   7.0

30.47 34.03

WSST-NE 14Blair, Alyssa8 1:05.83   5.0

31.38 34.45

BSST 14Cooper, Jasmine9 1:06.48   4.0

31.91 34.57

FSC 14Ranck, Olivia10 1:06.64   3.0

31.93 34.71

PSST-NE 14Martin, Emma11 1:06.88   2.0

31.65 35.23

SHS-NE 13Carey, Reese12 1:06.94   1.0

32.23 34.71

FSC 14Pelletier, Caitlyn13 1:07.15

32.50 34.65

ATST-NE 13Sit, Kayla14 1:07.72

31.73 35.99

FSC 13Donahue, Abigail15 1:07.98

33.93 34.05

SSST-NE 14Rogers, Erica16 1:08.80

33.05 35.75

MBF-NE 13Wheeler, Allison17 1:09.25

33.40 35.85

FSC 14Grout, Olivia18 1:09.79

33.49 36.30

BSST 14Zina, Mary19 1:09.97

31.80 38.17

SSST-NE 13Latour, Maya20 1:10.23

32.61 37.62

MBF-NE 13Potee, Ella21 1:10.54

33.40 37.14

ATST-NE 14Bailey, Mandi22 1:11.45

34.06 37.39

SHS-NE 13Squire, Megan23 1:11.84

35.10 36.74

FSC 13Avery, Carolynne24 1:11.88

34.41 37.47

AGA 13Richter, Hannah25 1:11.92

34.76 37.16

MBF-NE 13Olson, Karissa26 1:12.30

34.27 38.03

SHS-NE 14Geitz, Olivia27 1:12.63

34.95 37.68

MON-NE 14Gwozdzik, Vanessa28 1:13.19

34.86 38.33

ATST-NE 13Karlovich, Noelle29 1:13.96

35.01 38.95

SSST-NE 14De la Cruz, Isargy30 1:14.23

35.02 39.21

LAC 13Choiniere, Madeline31 1:14.50

35.80 38.70

SSST-NE 13Gruneiro, Sydney32 1:14.71

35.16 39.55

AGA 13Lubarsky, Samantha33 1:14.99

36.84 38.15

SHS-NE 13Moroney, Corryn34 1:16.31

36.75 39.56

LAC 14Ahluwalia, Alexis35 1:16.33

36.18 40.15

FSC 14Hanna, Jessica36 1:16.92

36.99 39.93

ELM 13Asik, Maral37 1:17.36

36.91 40.45

AGA 13White, Katie38 1:18.52

37.84 40.68

RAPID-NE 14Kandelaki, Lydia39 1:18.89

37.48 41.41

ELM 13Corcoran, Madison40 1:19.55

36.10 43.45

RAPID-NE 13Nelson, Taylor41 1:20.24

36.87 43.37

WSST-NE 13Stuck, Hailey42 1:20.58

38.90 41.68

PSST-NE 14Katsoulis, Kaitlyn43 1:22.37

39.18 43.19

CHA-NE 13Jasinska, Dominika44 1:24.37

39.71 44.66

LUD-NE 14Lauzon, Yvette45 1:25.62

39.57 46.05

LAC 14Noori, Farnaz46 1:25.66

38.55 47.11

SHS-NE 13Martinez, Jennifer47 1:26.86

40.86 46.00

LUD-NE 13Hall, Rebecca48 1:28.70

41.18 47.52

FSC 14Long, Marina49 1:30.05

41.13 48.92

BSST 13Gormely, Casey50 1:34.46

41.84 52.62

RAPID-NE 14Martin, Kenza51 1:45.96

6.49 1:39.47

 
#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Labich, Noah1 52.94   16.0

26.09 26.85

WSST-NE 13Eastham, Eric2 53.49   13.0

26.34 27.15

LAC 13Szyluk, Jack3 55.13   12.0

26.53 28.60

BSST 14Hassan, Kareem4 56.63   11.0

26.81 29.82

ELM 14Oldenburg, Owen5 58.78   10.0

28.43 30.35

AGA 14Privedenyuk, Shama6 59.48   9.0

27.87 31.61

SHS-NE 14Kelliher, Anthony7 59.93   7.0

27.92 32.01

FSC 13Douglass, Brian8 1:00.58   5.0

29.53 31.05

FSC 13Zhigalin, Lucca9 1:00.93   4.0

29.45 31.48

ELM 13Coulouras, Thomas10 1:01.87   3.0

29.79 32.08

BSST 14Sherson, Kagan11 1:02.55   2.0

29.12 33.43

AGA 14Welch, Nathan12 1:02.60   1.0

29.10 33.50

MON-NE 14Nodell, Ryan13 1:03.64

29.83 33.81

FSC 14Kumiega, Filip14 1:03.79

30.79 33.00

BSST 13Weiss, Jonah15 1:03.95

30.72 33.23

FSC 13Gravanda, Brennan16 1:06.10

32.26 33.84

ELM 13Kowalewski, Nicholas17 1:09.86

33.32 36.54

FSC 13Alvarez, Juan18 1:10.17

34.05 36.12

WSST-NE 13Hall, Bodhi19 1:10.49

35.05 35.44

WSST-NE 13Legarda, Mark Justin20 1:10.84

34.81 36.03

BSST 13Douglas, Bruce21 1:10.85

31.98 38.87

MBF-NE 14Downham, Morgan22 1:11.22

34.28 36.94

BSST 14Gonsalves, Damin23 1:11.41

34.47 36.94

CHA-NE 13Carlson, Colby24 1:11.45

34.37 37.08

FSC 13Strand, Daniel25 1:12.62

33.95 38.67

PSST-NE 14Matsuk, Nicholas*26 1:12.89

34.67 38.22

PSST-NE 14Wilson, Robert*26 1:12.89

34.96 37.93

AGA 13Lavrenchuk, Nicholas28 1:14.49

34.67 39.82

LAC 13Baker, John29 1:15.33

35.70 39.63

LAC 13Ryan, Liam30 1:15.40

35.50 39.90

ELM 13Van Buren, Samuel31 1:24.50

39.27 45.23

LUD-NE 14True, Joshua32 1:25.40

39.71 45.69
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(#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

LAC 13Vega, Salvador33 1:25.87

39.61 46.26

BSST 13O'Connor, Colin34 1:28.79

39.42 49.37

PSST-NE 14Winn, Joseph35 1:30.50

41.38 49.12

AGA 14Saravanan, Pranav36 1:40.61

44.55 56.06

AGA 13Zollner, Kyle37 1:42.20

45.35 56.85

AGA 13Gregory, Ben38 1:45.97

48.90 57.07

FSC 13Maziarz, Grant39 1:58.58

55.13 1:03.45

 
#73  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 18Felchner, Christina1 57.36   16.0

27.34 30.02

FSC 16Scully, Nora2 59.23   13.0

28.09 31.14

ATST-NE 16Thibault, Regan3 1:02.05   12.0

29.45 32.60

ATST-NE 16Connor, Josie4 1:02.64   11.0

30.10 32.54

FSC 16Baker, Jordan5 1:03.75   10.0

30.50 33.25

ATST-NE 16Hennessey, Gyselle6 1:04.88   9.0

30.59 34.29

AGA 18Nasiatka, Emily7 1:05.03   7.0

31.07 33.96

FSC 15Maziarz, Alexandrea8 1:05.10   5.0

31.50 33.60

LUD-NE 16Bryan-Nelson, Hannah9 1:08.21   4.0

32.32 35.89

RAPID-NE 15Sturmer, Casey10 1:08.32   3.0

32.52 35.80

LUD-NE 17Aguilar, Joscelynn11 1:09.03   2.0

3.60 1:05.43

SHS-NE 15Leone, Megan12 1:11.43   1.0

34.78 36.65

SSST-NE 16French, Danielle13 1:13.32

34.95 38.37

SHS-NE 15Cox, Baylee14 1:14.64

35.62 39.02

ATST-NE 15Maradiaga, Shinny15 1:18.82

36.56 42.26

AGA 16Krzykowski, Ashley16 1:20.85

3.80 1:17.05

CHA-NE 16Wegrzyn, Kayla17 1:38.80

45.72 53.08

PSST-NE 15Rivera, Alexis18 1:41.20

45.44 55.76

 
#74  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 17Adamski, David1 50.76   16.0

24.76 26.00

WSST-NE 18Blair, John2 50.88   13.0

24.43 26.45

FSC 17Tomlinson, Karl3 51.78   12.0

51.83

AGA 17Welch, David4 51.99   11.0

24.84 27.15

MON-NE 16Pennington, Connor5 52.21   10.0

24.73 27.48

SSST-NE 17Dunn, Robert6 54.23   9.0

25.33 28.90

FSC 17Normoyle, Jack7 54.42   7.0

26.41 28.01

WSST-NE 16Lisovskiy, Stan8 55.52   5.0

26.97 28.55

AGA 15Wheat, John9 56.00   4.0

27.11 28.89

FSC 16Peters, Jacob10 56.62   3.0

27.58 29.04

ATST-NE 17Lin, Calvin11 56.63   2.0

27.31 29.32

WSST-NE 18Jerard, Thomas12 58.95   1.0

28.11 30.84

FSC 15Dzierzgowski, Eric13 59.81

28.84 30.97

AGA 17Shea, Joshua14 1:00.36

28.58 31.78

AGA 15Shepard, Jack15 1:05.45

31.52 33.93

CHA-NE 15Warzybok, Gregory16 1:08.05

32.70 35.35

PSST-NE 16Hershowitz, Zachary17 1:08.48

32.33 36.15

AGA 16Haines, Ryan18 1:08.53

32.58 35.95

MON-NE 15Richardson, Tyler19 1:10.19

33.71 36.48

FSC 15Adamski, Christopher20 1:10.46

34.12 36.34

SSST-NE 17Taylor, Jordan--- DQ

3.56

 
#75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELM 13Roche, Sophia1 1:08.30   16.0

33.17 35.13

CHA-NE 14Crochiere, Caitlyn2 1:14.04   13.0

36.07 37.97

BSST 13Bronner, Joslyn3 1:15.56   12.0

BSST 14Zina, Mary4 1:16.72   11.0

36.82 39.90

BSST 13Wrona, Katherine5 1:19.70   10.0

39.10 40.60

SSST-NE 13Latour, Maya6 1:19.94   9.0

38.67 41.27

SHS-NE 13McDermott, Moira7 1:20.39   7.0

39.70 40.69

MON-NE 14Roberts, Lizzie8 1:20.42   5.0

39.33 41.09

SHS-NE 13Squire, Megan9 1:20.70   4.0

39.70 41.00

SHS-NE 14Guberow, Luiza10 1:21.53   3.0

40.34 41.19

FSC 14Wilson, Madeleine11 1:21.66   2.0

39.74 41.92

SSST-NE 14De la Cruz, Isargy12 1:21.69   1.0

39.68 42.01

FSC 13Liu, Charmaine13 1:21.81

LAC 13Pandolfi, Nora14 1:21.89

MBF-NE 13Brock, Lucy15 1:23.55

WSST-NE 13Pinter, Meghan16 1:23.75

40.48 43.27

ATST-NE 13Karlovich, Noelle17 1:24.86

41.42 43.44

LAC 13Athreya, Varsha18 1:25.49

41.39 44.10

MBF-NE 13Potee, Ella19 1:25.56

FSC 14King, Katelyn20 1:25.90

41.06 44.84

LUD-NE 13Dawson, Lexi21 1:26.69

41.75 44.94

ELM 13Gomes, Isabella22 1:27.43

CHA-NE 13Fydenkevez, Kathryn23 1:28.66

42.40 46.26

LAC 13Martin, Lauren24 1:28.78

42.75 46.03

LAC 13Geier, Courtynie25 1:36.35

RAPID-NE 13Wiatrowski, Alyssa26 1:37.60

46.06 51.54

BSST 13Corbin, Kylie27 1:38.80

LAC 13Henshaw, Lily28 1:40.24

48.38 51.86

LUD-NE 13Hall, Rebecca29 1:46.78

1:47.43

WSST-NE 13Croteau, Brianna30 2:15.52

1:04.86 1:10.66

MON-NE 13Brewer, Aenea--- DQ

1:43.43 0.07

 
#76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Labich, Noah1 1:00.29   16.0

29.31 30.98

FSC 14Nguyen, Truong2 1:06.44   13.0

32.37 34.07

ATST-NE 13Nguyen, Kevin3 1:06.73   12.0

31.66 35.07

BSST 14Soutier, Noah4 1:10.51   11.0

34.22 36.29

ELM 14Fisk, Matthew5 1:11.77   10.0

34.61 37.16
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(#76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

ELM 13Pechulis, Max6 1:12.52   9.0

35.71 36.81

MON-NE 14Nodell, Ryan7 1:12.99   7.0

35.43 37.56

SSST-NE 14Bradley, Jaykwon8 1:16.03   5.0

36.07 39.96

FSC 13Gravanda, Brennan9 1:16.76   4.0

37.09 39.67

AGA 14Lyne, Evan10 1:23.16   3.0

40.51 42.65

BSST 14Gonsalves, Damin11 1:25.42   2.0

ELM 13Pelchat, Mason12 1:26.22   1.0

42.31 43.91

BSST 13Marshall, Andrew13 1:28.90

43.04 45.86

MON-NE 13Plante, Michael14 1:30.03

43.10 46.93

ELM 13Van Buren, Samuel15 1:34.44

RAPID-NE 13Adamczyk, Joey16 1:36.28

44.01 52.27

ELM 13Manitsas, Niko17 1:43.78

46.79 56.99

RAPID-NE 13Diaz, Nick18 2:10.30

1:01.09 1:09.21

 
#77  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Bates, Emma1 1:01.68   16.0

30.55 31.13

FSC 17Kelly, Kaitlyn2 1:02.75   13.0

31.11 31.64

LUD-NE 18Taylor, Andrea3 1:06.54   12.0

32.74 33.80

WSST-NE 17Eastham, Tori4 1:06.78   11.0

32.68 34.10

ATST-NE 15Farnham, Anabelle5 1:08.11   10.0

33.43 34.68

PSST-NE 17North, Brittany6 1:11.12   9.0

34.56 36.56

SHS-NE 15Bergeron, Allison7 1:15.24   7.0

36.34 38.90

FSC 17Foley, Julianna8 1:17.14   5.0

37.63 39.51

SHS-NE 15Leone, Megan9 1:21.90   4.0

40.45 41.45

LUD-NE 17Aguilar, Joscelynn10 1:22.63   3.0

40.75 41.88

ELM 16Pelchat, Nicoletta11 1:27.53   2.0

40.37 47.16

WSST-NE 15McAdam, Jaelyn12 1:35.30   1.0

44.61 50.69

ATST-NE 15Maradiaga, Shinny13 1:35.78

LUD-NE 16Bryan-Nelson, Hannah--- DQ

38.05 41.22

 
#78  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Fitch, David1 55.20   16.0

26.37 28.83

BSST 15LaClair, Ben2 56.40   13.0

27.43 28.97

AGA 16Shapovalov, Victor3 56.96   12.0

27.84 29.12

FSC 17Tomlinson, Karl4 1:00.43   11.0

29.43 31.00

ATST-NE 18Carkhuff, Hunter5 1:02.98   10.0

30.63 32.35

FSC 17Allard, Andrew6 1:03.43   9.0

30.67 32.76

WSST-NE 18Labbe, Matt7 1:04.14   7.0

31.20 32.94

WSST-NE 18Pinter, Zachary8 1:04.47   5.0

31.34 33.13

MBF-NE 18Fritz, Jay9 1:05.70   4.0

32.69 33.01

CHA-NE 17Kibler, Darren10 1:07.34   3.0

32.84 34.50

ATST-NE 16Albertine, Solomon11 1:07.54   2.0

31.69 35.85

BSST 18Stratton, Nick12 1:09.36   1.0

33.67 35.69

WSST-NE 16Dion, Philip13 1:16.71

36.40 40.31

PSST-NE 16Bachand, Jonah14 1:17.16

38.07 39.09

PSST-NE 16Rivera, Xavier15 1:18.25

37.54 40.71

SSST-NE 15Jimenez, Steven16 1:18.50

1:18.63

LUD-NE 15Picard, Matt17 1:19.92

39.73 40.19

AGA 16Haines, Ryan18 1:24.26

1:24.34

 
#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NE 13Hellyar, Anna1 1:17.42   16.0

36.98 40.44

BSST 14Beaumont, Nicole2 1:19.61   13.0

38.43 41.18

LAC 14Martin, Madeline3 1:22.01   12.0

38.73 43.28

ELM 14Iaocobucci, Sofia4 1:22.05   11.0

38.12 43.93

MBF-NE 13Whittier, Olivia5 1:22.35   10.0

38.58 43.77

FSC 14Hickson, Sofia6 1:23.03   9.0

39.08 43.95

FSC 14Pelletier, Caitlyn7 1:24.24   7.0

39.16 45.08

LAC 13Jiang, Angela8 1:25.19   5.0

40.39 44.80

ATST-NE 13Hartman, Johanna9 1:25.39   4.0

40.41 44.98

SSST-NE 13Gruneiro, Sydney10 1:25.81   3.0

40.22 45.59

BSST 13Mitus, Hannah11 1:25.83   2.0

40.76 45.07

PSST-NE 13Crump, Elisha12 1:28.35   1.0

40.38 47.97

ATST-NE 13Sit, Kayla13 1:28.73

42.16 46.57

SHS-NE 13Peterson, Annalise14 1:29.30

42.19 47.11

BSST 14Rothstein, Emma15 1:29.74

41.42 48.32

CHA-NE 13Blanchette, Caitlin16 1:33.01

43.78 49.23

MON-NE 13Wahlund, Emma17 1:33.02

43.52 49.50

LUD-NE 13Robinovitz, Hannah18 1:33.25

43.44 49.81

ELM 13Aiken, Deanna19 1:33.62

44.66 48.96

FSC 13Camire, Erin20 1:35.62

45.81 49.81

MBF-NE 13Mazur, Grace21 1:36.07

45.06 51.01

LUD-NE 14Lauzon, Yvette22 1:36.70

45.20 51.50

SSST-NE 13Foley, Olivia23 1:37.62

46.48 51.14

LUD-NE 13Trigilio, Sydney*24 1:37.90

47.30 50.60

ATST-NE 13Case, Acadia*24 1:37.90

45.67 52.23

AGA 13Richter, Hannah26 1:38.87

46.16 52.71

CHA-NE 13Brunette, Charlotte27 1:38.98

44.75 54.23

WSST-NE 13Stuck, Hailey28 1:39.70

48.06 51.64

MON-NE 14Gwozdzik, Vanessa29 1:40.05

45.77 54.28

SSST-NE 14Arsenault, Kiley30 1:40.18

47.21 52.97

LAC 13Choiniere, Madeline31 1:40.86

45.58 55.28

LAC 14Lemire, Sophie32 1:40.91

46.25 54.66

AGA 13McKiernan, Meagan33 1:41.67

46.81 54.86

LAC 13Henshaw, Lily34 1:43.67

49.12 54.55

LAC 13Thakkar, Jhanayi35 1:46.70

51.10 55.60

FSC 14Smith, Caleigh36 1:48.50

49.31 59.19

LAC 14Noori, Farnaz37 1:54.45

51.20 1:03.25
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Results - Session 4  13 & 18
(#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

MBF-NE 13Cohen, Skyler38 1:56.24

53.30 1:02.94

RAPID-NE 13Nelson, Taylor39 1:58.86

53.14 1:05.72

RAPID-NE 14Steinberg, Grady40 2:01.55

56.31 1:05.24

AGA 13Hastings, Sophie41 2:06.46

58.60 1:07.86

MON-NE 13Brewer, Aenea42 2:15.22

1:00.58 1:14.64

FSC 14Tomlinson, Laura--- DQ

41.63 44.80

RAPID-NE 14Martin, Kenza--- DQ

59.52 1:17.16

LUD-NE 13Aguilar, Karalynn--- DQ

46.23 53.84

 
#80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSST-NE 13Haddad, Sam1 1:07.97   16.0

32.80 35.17

LAC 13Szyluk, Jack2 1:12.05   13.0

34.39 37.66

ELM 13Bedard, Noah3 1:12.28   12.0

33.68 38.60

ATST-NE 13Panlilio, Zachary4 1:17.33   11.0

36.52 40.81

ELM 14Cheffer, Ethan5 1:18.60   10.0

37.81 40.79

PSST-NE 14Yetts, Jared6 1:19.28   9.0

37.46 41.82

LUD-NE 14Wehner, Adam7 1:20.13   7.0

38.46 41.67

RAPID-NE 14Porter, Dylan8 1:22.66   5.0

39.56 43.10

BSST 13Cowles, Andrew9 1:23.64   4.0

39.58 44.06

AGA 13Dagenais, David10 1:23.80   3.0

39.06 44.74

FSC 13Richard, Connor11 1:25.59   2.0

38.96 46.63

PSST-NE 14Wilson, Robert12 1:26.26   1.0

40.87 45.39

ATST-NE 13Li, Alvin13 1:35.31

4.53 1:30.78

CHA-NE 13Carlson, Colby14 1:37.95

44.68 53.27

FSC 13Ducey, Ethan15 1:38.95

46.04 52.91

AGA 13Shea, Jordan16 1:40.33

47.42 52.91

BSST 13Stowe-Alekman, Zachary17 1:43.88

48.93 54.95

LAC 13Baker, John18 1:44.16

48.72 55.44

RAPID-NE 13Adamczyk, Joey19 1:45.05

47.59 57.46

WSST-NE 13Huynh, Brian20 1:45.88

47.61 58.27

AGA 13Nasiatka, Caleb21 1:51.75

52.28 59.47

LAC 13Culver, Nicholas--- DQ

44.20 49.21

 
#81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC 16Hayes, Brooklynn1 1:10.08   16.0

33.00 37.08

SHS-NE 15Hellyar, Eilis2 1:15.62   13.0

35.29 40.33

FSC 15Gormally, Katie3 1:19.33   12.0

37.67 41.66

ATST-NE 16Connor, Josie4 1:19.87   11.0

37.56 42.31

RAPID-NE 15Sturmer, Casey5 1:26.53   10.0

40.67 45.86

LUD-NE 17Hill, Zoe6 1:26.63   9.0

40.60 46.03

ATST-NE 15Benson, Anya7 1:28.14   7.0

41.55 46.59

RAPID-NE 15Sullivan, Maggie8 1:29.51   5.0

40.20 49.31

LUD-NE 16Lauzon, Jessica9 1:30.52   4.0

42.02 48.50

BSST 16Prejsner, Anna10 1:31.50   3.0

43.91 47.59

CHA-NE 17Tedeschi, Jennifer--- DQ

6.18

 
#82  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-NE 16Leyburn, Mike1 1:06.14   16.0

30.63 35.51

AGA 16Wheat, David2 1:06.27   13.0

30.83 35.44

FSC 17Angel, Luis3 1:08.61   12.0

31.59 37.02

MON-NE 16Parker, Chandler4 1:08.91   11.0

32.19 36.72

FSC 17Normoyle, Jack5 1:08.93   10.0

32.40 36.53

ATST-NE 18Rosa, Anthony6 1:10.75   9.0

33.28 37.47

BSST 16Almeda, Aaron7 1:16.51   7.0

35.47 41.04

WSST-NE 15Florence, Liam8 1:16.53   5.0

36.32 40.21

CHA-NE 16Gagnon, Collin9 1:16.56   4.0

4.08 1:12.48

CHA-NE 16Carlson, Christopher10 1:21.60   3.0

38.71 42.89

FSC 16Wietsma, Matt11 1:22.29   2.0

38.92 43.37

MON-NE 15Valencourt, Joe12 1:23.44   1.0

4.48 1:18.96

 
#83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC1 1:53.38   32.0

Ranck, Olivia 14 Allard, Kelsey 14

Hickson, Sofia 14 VanZandt, Samantha 14

29.75 28.15 26.2529.23

ALAC2 1:55.17   26.0

Goggin, Maddy 13 Pandolfi, Nora 13

Chamberland, Sarah 13 Martin, Madeline 14

28.76 30.36 28.4127.64

AATST-NE3 1:58.37   24.0

Schilling, Sophie 13 Hartman, Johanna 13

Thomas-Paquin, Aidan 14 Thibault, Maggie 14

29.36 30.67 28.6629.68

ABSST4 2:00.29   22.0

Zina, Mary 14 Cooper, Jasmine 14

Wrona, Katherine 13 Beaumont, Nicole 14

33.39 28.43 27.5330.94

ASHS-NE5 2:02.83   20.0

Carey, Reese 13 Geitz, Olivia 14

Mercier, Sydney 13 Hellyar, Anna 13

30.44 32.79 28.3731.23

ASSST-NE6 2:02.95   18.0

Latour, Maya 13 Arsenault, Kiley 14

Rogers, Erica 14 Ashe, Katherine 13

30.77 34.17 28.5129.50

AMBF-NE7 2:03.87   14.0

Wheeler, Allison 13 Potee, Ella 13

Tyler, Jade 13 Whittier, Olivia 13

32.01 33.09 29.1029.67

BFSC8 2:04.88   10.0

O'Keefe, Julia 14 King, Katelyn 14

Donahue, Abigail 13 Pelletier, Caitlyn 14

30.61 33.47 30.4130.39

AELM9 2:06.07   8.0

Iaocobucci, Sofia 14 Plevyak, Raina 13

Gomes, Isabella 13 Roche, Sophia 13

30.27 34.63 27.7133.46

ACHA-NE10 2:06.36   6.0

Crochiere, Caitlyn 14 Blanchette, Caitlin 13

Brunette, Charlotte 13 Kilmer, Amber 14

30.40 37.63 28.5329.80

CFSC11 2:09.15   4.0

Avery, Carolynne 13 Liu, Charmaine 13

Tomlinson, Laura 14 Grout, Olivia 14

33.56 32.91 31.6331.05

BLAC12 2:09.91   2.0

Martin, Lauren 13 Athreya, Varsha 13

Lemire, Sophie 14 Jiang, Angela 13

32.25 33.11 30.9633.59

BSHS-NE13 2:10.39

Guberow, Luiza 14 Peterson, Annalise 13

McDermott, Moira 13 Squire, Megan 13

32.64 32.61 32.1133.03
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(#83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

BATST-NE14 2:11.15

Bailey, Mandi 14 Case, Acadia 13

Karlovich, Noelle 13 Sit, Kayla 13

34.11 33.81 29.2533.98

BBSST15 2:16.28

Gormely, Casey 13 Corbin, Kylie 13

Bronner, Joslyn 13 Mitus, Hannah 13

38.95 36.63 31.0129.69

AAGA16 2:22.16

Lubarsky, Samantha 13 White, Katie 13

McKiernan, Meagan 13 Richter, Hannah 13

34.97 35.66 33.7637.77

AMON-NE17 2:25.36

Roberts, Lizzie 14 Brewer, Aenea 13

Gwozdzik, Vanessa 14 Wahlund, Emma 13

32.01 46.50 32.2934.56

CLAC18 2:25.42

Noori, Farnaz 14 Choiniere, Madeline 13

Geier, Courtynie 13 Ahluwalia, Alexis 14

39.04 33.24 32.6540.49

BMBF-NE19 2:29.03

Brock, Lucy 13 Cohen, Skyler 13

Mazur, Grace 13 Olson, Karissa 13

3.08 1:18.92 32.2534.78

ALUD-NE20 2:29.48

Lauzon, Yvette 14 Hall, Rebecca 13

Dawson, Lexi 13 Aguilar, Karalynn 13

38.44 39.16 40.9230.96

ARAPID-NE21 2:30.58

Kandelaki, Lydia 14 Steinberg, Grady 14

Wiatrowski, Alyssa 13 Nelson, Taylor 13

4.26 1:12.03 37.0837.21

AWSST-NE22 2:32.90

Pinter, Meghan 13 Croteau, Brianna 13

Stuck, Hailey 13 Blair, Alyssa 14

33.63 53.95 29.8335.49

 
#84  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:44.79   32.0

Polino, Antonio 14 Ni, Andrew 13

Panlilio, Zachary 13 Labich, Noah 14

26.98 26.96 23.6727.18

AELM2 1:49.33   26.0

Coulouras, Thomas 13 Fisk, Matthew 14

Nguyen, Anh 14 Bedard, Noah 13

27.03 28.36 27.3826.56

ABSST3 1:51.93   24.0

Sherson, Kagan 14 Weiss, Jonah 13

Cowles, Andrew 13 Hassan, Kareem 14

27.74 29.59 25.8828.72

AFSC4 1:52.94   22.0

Zhigalin, Lucca 13 Kumiega, Filip 14

Douglass, Brian 13 Nguyen, Truong 14

28.78 28.72 27.3028.14

AAGA5 1:54.94   20.0

Privedenyuk, Shama 14 Dagenais, David 13

Lyne, Evan 14 Welch, Nathan 14

28.18 30.58 28.0128.17

BELM6 1:56.16   18.0

Oldenburg, Owen 14 Zheng, Jeffrey 14

Pechulis, Max 13 Cheffer, Ethan 14

28.76 28.55 29.3029.55

BFSC7 2:01.50   14.0

Alvarez, Juan 13 Aguilar, Andrew 13

Richard, Connor 13 Gravanda, Brennan 13

30.10 29.92 31.0730.41

BATST-NE8 2:03.02   10.0

Nguyen, Kevin 13 Zhou, Jay 13

Li, Alvin 13 White, Serik 13

26.62 31.74 30.1134.55

APSST-NE9 2:05.14   8.0

Matsuk, Nicholas 14 Wilson, Robert 14

Tremblay, Collin 14 Yetts, Jared 14

33.92 31.13 30.0130.08

AWSST-NE10 2:11.21   6.0

Hall, Bodhi 13 Huynh, Brian 13

Legarda, Mark Justin 13 Eastham, Eric 13

31.35 41.89 25.3232.65

ALAC11 2:12.64   4.0

Szyluk, Jack 13 Vega, Salvador 13

Baker, John 13 Ryan, Liam 13

25.79 37.08 35.0534.72

BBSST12 2:13.68   2.0

Soutier, Noah 14 O'Connor, Colin 13

Marshall, Andrew 13 Douglas, Bruce 13

29.42 39.86 29.2235.18

CELM13 2:34.97

Kowalewski, Nicholas 13 Pelchat, Mason 13

Manitsas, Niko 13 Van Buren, Samuel 13

32.22 39.90 39.5943.26

BAGA14 2:50.46

Shea, Jordan 13 Zollner, Kyle 13

Gregory, Ben 13 Lavrenchuk, Nicholas 13

36.95 56.83 37.8738.81

 
#85  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC1 1:44.18   32.0

Scully, Nora 16 Kelly, Kaitlyn 17

Felchner, Christina 18 Quinn, Lauren 18

27.19 26.38 24.9325.68

AATST-NE2 1:47.55   26.0

Farnham, Anabelle 15 Logan, Sadie 17

Thibault, Regan 16 Bates, Emma 15

27.23 26.44 25.5528.33

BFSC3 1:53.97   24.0

Gormally, Katie 15 Baker, Jordan 16

Skala, Lauren 15 Hayes, Brooklynn 16

29.08 29.46 27.1628.27

BATST-NE4 2:00.58   22.0

Connor, Josie 16 Benson, Anya 15

Maradiaga, Shinny 15 Hennessey, Gyselle 16

29.17 29.59 28.2733.55

ASHS-NE5 2:03.05   20.0

Bergeron, Allison 15 Leone, Megan 15

Cox, Baylee 15 Hellyar, Eilis 15

29.27 31.55 28.5133.72

ALUD-NE6 2:09.03   18.0

Lauzon, Jessica 16 Bryan-Nelson, Hannah 16

Taylor, Andrea 18 Hill, Zoe 17

34.99 30.84 27.3635.84

 
#86  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGA1 1:34.39   32.0

Shapovalov, Victor 16 Wheat, David 16

Wheat, John 15 Welch, David 17

23.72 23.87 23.1923.61

AFSC2 1:35.96   26.0

Peters, Jacob 16 Normoyle, Jack 17

Adamski, David 17 Tomlinson, Karl 17

25.97 24.06 22.6923.24

AATST-NE3 1:36.42   24.0

Ben-Chaim, Yonatan 15 Rosa, Anthony 18

Albertine, Solomon 16 Fitch, David 17

24.57 25.77 21.2824.80

AWSST-NE4 1:36.52   22.0

Lisovskiy, Stan 16 Labbe, Matt 18

Pinter, Zachary 18 Blair, John 18

24.50 24.68 23.2824.06

AMON-NE5 1:37.87   20.0

Leyburn, Mike 16 Nodell, Matt 17

Parker, Chandler 16 Pennington, Connor 16

25.78 24.83 23.5823.68

ABSST6 1:42.87   18.0

Endress, Andrew 18 Almeda, Aaron 16

Stratton, Nick 18 LaClair, Ben 15

23.56 29.35 22.8927.07

BFSC7 1:44.58   14.0

Karpinski, Sebastian 15 Dzierzgowski, Eric 15

Allard, Andrew 17 Angel, Luis 17

26.15 26.92 25.8225.69

ACHA-NE8 1:45.18   10.0

Gagnon, Collin 16 Carlson, Christopher 16

Kibler, Darren 17 Marafuga, Kevin 18

26.90 26.40 25.7226.16

APSST-NE9 1:58.04   8.0

Rivera, Xavier 16 Hershowitz, Zachary 16

Bachand, Jonah 16 Dean, Bryan 18

32.41 29.52 27.7428.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 86

1. Hampden-Wilbraham Falcon Swim 1221

2. Amherst Tritons Swim Team 808

3. Belchertown Stingrays Swimteam 440

4. East Longmeadow Marlins 391.5

5. Longmeadow Aquatic Club 347

6. Agawam Piranhas 343.5

7. South Hadley Swords 280

8. Ludlow Sea Lions 196
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(Scores - Women)

9. Springfield Sharks Swim Team 188

10. Montague Bluefish 157

11. Monson Dolphins 145

12. Chicopee Amberjacks SwimTeam 107

13. Palmer Stripers Swim Team 101

14. West Springfield Torpedoes 49

15. Westfield Rapids 26

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 86

1. Hampden-Wilbraham Falcon Swim 707.5

2. Amherst Tritons Swim Team 680

3. Belchertown Stingrays Swimteam 654

4. East Longmeadow Marlins 645

5. Agawam Piranhas 494

6. West Springfield Torpedoes 430

7. Longmeadow Aquatic Club 333

8. Monson Dolphins 188

9. Springfield Sharks Swim Team 182

10. Ludlow Sea Lions 150

11. Palmer Stripers Swim Team 116

12. Chicopee Amberjacks SwimTeam 110.5

13. South Hadley Swords 81

14. Westfield Rapids 57

15. Montague Bluefish 29


